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First Name Last Name Phone Number Company 
Name 

Email 

Brian Kent 860-572-0784 Kent + Frost bkent@kentfrost.com 

Jesse Harris 860-652-8227 BSC Group jharris@bscgroup.com 

Tom Tavella 203-410-1940 ALTA Planning 
and Design 

tomtavella@altaplanning.com 

Jackson Wandres 646-300-7173 RBA jwandres@rbagroup.com 

Debra Devries-
Dalton 

860-539-4214 Aris Land 
Studio 

debra@arisls.com 

Lisa Santoro 646-943-6782 Systra lsantoro@systra.com 

Dan Suraci 646-943-6754 Systra dsuraci@sytra.com 

Peter Viteretto 203-852-9966 Heritage 
Lanscapes 

viteretto@hertiagelandscapes.com 

Ali Sutherland-
Brown 

609-751-1895 Karp 
Strategies 

asb@karpstrategies.com 

Rebecca Karp 617-901-7661 Karp 
Strategies 

rebecca@karpstrategies.com 

Mark Fisher 860-612-1700 To Design mfisher@todesignllc.com 

Susan Jainchill 914-992-2394 AKRF sjainchill@akrf.com 

Peter Fullam 203-853-3501 Fullam’s peter@fullamswindows.com 

Ann Marie Muolo 914-764-9123 Louis Fusco 
Landscape 
Architects 

amuolo@louisfusco.com 

Jeff Olszewski 203-495-1645 Stantec Jeff.olszewski@stantec.com 
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